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Apacer Panther 16B (1x16GB) 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB (1x16GB) 5200MHz
CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB (1x16GB) 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16B (1x16GB) 6200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5327BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB (1x16GB) 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB (1x16GB) 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB (1x16GB) 6000MHz
CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB (1x16GB) 6200MHz
CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB (1x16GB) 6400MHz
CL32 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB (1x32GB) 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB (2x16GB) 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB (2x16GB) 5200MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)
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Apacer Panther 32GB (2x16GB) 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

Apacer 4 GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V
NOTEBOOK RAM (DS.04G2K.KAM)

Apacer 4GB (1x4GB) 16006Mhz CL11 DDR3 DIMM
RAM (DL.04G2K.KAM)

Apacer 8GB (1x8GB) 16006Mhz CL11 DDR3 PC Ram
(DL.08G2K.KAM)

Apacer 8GB (1x8GB) 16006Mhz CL11 DDR3 1.35V
Notebook SODIMM Ram (DV.08G2K.KAM)

Apacer NOX DDR5 16GB (2x8GB) 5600 MHz CL40
Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB (1x16GB) 5600MHz
CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16B (1x16GB) 5200MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB (2x16GB) 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5027BAA-2)

Apacer Panther 32GB (2x16GB) 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB (2x16GB) 5600MHz
CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB (2x16GB) 5200MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U32G52C5029BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB (2x16GB) 6000MHz
CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2)

Apacer 32GB 6400Mhz 16x2 DDR5
(AH5U32G64C5529BAA-2

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

131,

13,20

13,20

18,70

30,80

66,00

69,19

74,80

129,

137,

149,

149,

159,

218,

89
usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

80
usb

50
usb

60
usb

60
usb

50
usb

90
usb



